EBroc

HIGH-VOLTAGE RESISTORS WITH UL CERTIFICATION — FVS SERIES

° CONSTRUCTION OF FVS SERIES
@ @ A (OB REAHE

The FVS-Serie by manufacturer PDC s certified Protective layer  _UC! termination: Sn
according to the safety standards ,UL/IEC 60950 2,5kV Resistor element: _ _
pulses* and ,UL/IEC 60065 10KV pulses”. The special material RuO, y Y # o~ 9 AR
used to achieve the high dielectric strength, has a typical VCR Inner layer: & -
value of +300ppm/V. It is suitable for applications in all Metal electrode g s

industrial, automotive and medical fields, in which high safety |
standards are demanded in reference to dielectric strength. The D
FVS series is listed under File No.. E358325 UL.

~" termination
y a
SN barrier layer

SPECIFICATIONS

+1% (F) +100 100kQ...T0MQ FOB/E24
FVS03 0603 | 1/10W | 200V 400V ol 200 [00k0. 2210 e
+1% (F) +100 100kQ...T0MQ FO6/E24
FVS05 0805 | 1/8W 400V 800V o5 () 200 L00kG 2910 o
+1% (F) +100 100kQ...T0MQ FOB/E24
FVS06 1206 | 1/4W 800V | 1600V +1% (F) +200 11 MQ...22MQ F24
+5% (J) +200 100kQ...700MQ E24
+1% (F) +100 100kQ...T0MQ FO6/E24
FVS20 2010 | 1/2W | 2000V | 3000V +1% (F) +200 11MQ...22MQ E24
+5% (J) +200 100kQ...700MQ F24
+1% (F) +100 100kQ...T0MQ FOB/E24
FVS25 2512 W 3000V | 4000V +1% (F) +200 11 MQ...22MQ F24
+5% (J) +200 100KQ...700MQ E24

Contact for information: Mr. Jung - Tel. +49(0)7452-6007-26 - e-mail: t.jung@endrich.com
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SALES OFFICES IN EUROPE Bulgaria:

Sofia: T +359/2 874 3049 - bulgaria@endrich.com

France: Romania:
Paris: T +33/2 41 80 19 87 ° france@endrich.com Timisoara: T +40/356 11 41 88 - romania@endrich.com

Austria & Slovenia Switzerland — Novitronic:
Vienna: T +43/1 66 52 52 521 . austria@endrich.com Zurich: T +41/44 306 91 91 - info@novitronic.ch

Hungary: Spain:
Budapest: T +361/2 97 41 91 . hungary@endrich.com Barcelona: T +34/93 217 31 44 - spain@endrich.com




